46
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 46
46
B
ea
ri
ng
s
&
 S
ea
ls
Bearings & Seals
Electronic, Electrical and Mechanical
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST
Acetal, Plastic & Glass Bearings — continued
Thrust Races
700-247651105M/1B/D33,334127,3
700-2464FT8/1B/D15,6321,78,1
700-2452FT4/1B/D7/16"1/16"9/16"1/4"
700-2440FT10M/1B/D15,6321,710,2
Order CodeMftrs' List No.PCDWdD
700-247651105M/1B/D
700-2464FT8/1B/D
700-2452FT4/1B/D
700-2440FT10M/1B/D
100+50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Ì Carbon steel balls
Ì Typical application: rotating equipment
bas5
Flanged Bearing Housings
Ì Stainless steel balls
700-2683SFT20/4N/D810.54,0042,584,06320
700-2671SFT12/4N/D69,04,0032,063,54712
700-2660SFT10/4N/D510.04,7632,051,04010
Order CodeMftrs' List No.BEFDACd
700-2683SFT20/4N/D
700-2671SFT12/4N/D
700-2660SFT10/4N/D
100+50+25+10+1+Order CodeMftrs.  List No.
Price Each
bas6
Heavy Duty Standard Bearing
700-2816AIB62026.OP/B/HD WITH M2038 ADAPTOR X2200133,10156.38
700-2804AIB62024.OP/B/HD WITH M2038 ADAPTOR X220082,50100,80
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Load kgPitch Dia.O/Dia.
700-2816156.38
700-2804100.80
100+50+25+10+1+Order CodeO/Dia.
Price Each
Ì Plastic pulley
with inserted steel bearing
Ì Typical application: gym equipment
bas7
Euro-Seal End Caps
D500649.2/49.344.9/45.08
Mftrs. List No.Flange ØEngagement Ø
6,64,049,20/49,4040,044,90/45,08M8
FEDCBA
700-2830D5006
100+50+25+10+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Each
Ì Sealed end cap
Ì Eliminates need for stainless steel axle
Ì Stainless steel balls
Ì Typical industry: food processing
bas8
Radial Ball Bearings - Glass Balls
721-3682CM10PPG127⁄16"1 3⁄8"5⁄8"
721-2641CM8PPG127⁄16"1 3⁄8"1⁄2"
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Capacity kgCBA
721-3682
721-2641
100+50+25+10+1+Order Code
Price Each
Ì Glass balls
Ì Typical applications: conveyor sections of the P.C.B. manufacturing industry
Ì The most chemical resistant bearing available for the industry
bas92
Self Adjusting, Maintenance-Free Bearings IGUBAL
Igubal™ bearings provide developers with a complete system of bearing elements for a
wide range of applications.
The bearings can all be used for technically dry applications, are highly insensitive to
dirt, can run in liquids and even in chemicals and are completely corrosion proof.
Being 20% the weight of steel they are ideal for pneumatic applications but can still
absorb the high forces necessary for many jobs.
Features of the range include:-
Ì No need for additional maintenance
Ì No contamination by oil or grease
Ì No failure due to lubricant ageing
Ì Service temperature from
-40°C to +80°C
Ì All dimensions to DIN648
bas98
Spherical Rod-End IGUBAL
Ì Particularly suitable for mounting rotating
shafts, in this case the shaft itself rotates in the
bearing cap
Ì Adapts to all angular deviations
Ì Corrosion-resistant in moist or wet environ-
ments and the sliding bearings are resistant to
weak acids and alkalis
Ì Very high fatigue strength under changing
loads
Ì High rigidity and low weight – a fifth of con-
ventional metallic bearing housings
721-9416KARM-16883766201528,54219,316
721-9404KARM-147936611913.525,43816,814
721-9398KARM-127132541612.022,23415,412
721-9386KARM-106328481410.519,03012,910
721-9374KARM-08552542129.015,82410,38
721-9362KARM-0646213697.012,7208,96
721-9350KARM-0542193386.011,1187,75
Order CodeList  No.I2I1hBC1dkd2dnd1
Mftrs'Male Rod Ends